
Vendors of Compostable or Recyclable Food Service Ware and Bags 
Compostable = Wood (W), Compostable Plastic (CP), Molded Fiber (F) and Paper (P)
Recyclable= Aluminum (A) and Recyclable Plastic (RP)

Vendor Phone Website
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1 Alliance (312) 666 6424 www.allpfs.com P F, RP P, CP, 
RP RP A, F, P P, RP P F, P, 

RP RP P, RP

2 American Paper and Plastic Inc * (626) 444 0000 www.appinc.com P P, RP CP, RP CP P, RP P P, RP RP

3 Anchor Packaging (314) 822 7800 www.reusecontainers.com RP RP

4 Arrow Tableware (650) 871 8226 www.arrowtableware.com F F F F F

5 Because We Care (852 3) 711 3175 www.becausewecare.com.au CP

6 Bio Smart * (888) 310 2008 www.biosmartpackaging.com P F, P CP CP, F P CP F F

7 Bio-DC * (480) 704 3273 www.bio-dc.com CP CP

8 BioBag (727) 789 1646 www.biobagusa.com CP

9 Biodegradable Foodservice* (541) 593 2191 www.bdfs.net CP, F CP, F P F

10 Biodegradable Store www.biodegradablestore.com F CP CP CP, F P, RP CP F

11 Birchware (888) 246 6089 www.birchware.com W

12 Branch (415) 626 1012 www.branchhome.com PF CP, PF CP CP, P PF PF

13 BiRite * (800) 227 5373 www.birite.com P CP, F CP P, RP CP F, P

14 Bridge-Gate Alliance (925) 417 0638 www.bridge-gate.com F F F F

15 Cash and Carry * www.smartfoodservice.com F, P P, RP RP F P, RP F, P RP F

16 Costco (800) 774 2678 t F P CP, P, CP, P RP CP P RP16 Costco (800) 774 2678 www.costco.com F, P , ,
RP

,
RP P, RP CP P RP

17 Disposable Food Service 
Products *

(818) 674 6112 www.sala-dfsp.com F F F CP F F

18 Earth Cycle (604) 899 0928 www.earthcycle.com F F F

19 EarthSmart LLC * (310) 834 7336 www.earthsmartllc.com F F F F

20 Eaternal Plates (847) 877 5648 www.eaternalplates.com F F F

21 EcNow Tech * (541) 223 3369 www.ecnowtech.com F, P F, RP P F

22 Eco-Gecko Products (510) 220 5393 www.eco-gecko.com F W F

23 Eco Greenwares (510) 656 9440 www.ecogreenwares.com F CP CP F P CP F F

24 Ecoware  Inc. (604) 880 1148 www.ecowareproducts.com W

25 Everything Eco-Store (415) 337 8814 www.everythingecostore.com F CP F P CP F

26 Excellent Packaging and Supply * (800) 317 2737 www.excellentpackaging.com P CP, F CP W CP, F F, P CP F P CP, F

27 Genpak * (518) 798 9511 www.genpak.com  F  F F F

28 Go Earth * (310) 371 0797 www.goearthcentral.com F F F F F

29 Go Mega Green.com * (415) 933 6569 www.gomegagreen.com F CP P CP F F

30 Good Flag Biotechnology 
Corporation

(886) 328 3911 www.biodegradable-product.com CP, RP CP, RP

31 Goodwill Fair Trading Co. (415) 203 7323 RP RP RP P, RP

32 Green Day Eco-friendly Material 
Co.,Ltd

(86 592) 516 3383 www.greendaycn.com CP

33 Green Duck (804) 240 8757 www.shopgreenduck.com F, P CP CP, 
W F P, RP CP F

References to any commercial business, organization, or product does not constitute endorsement.  

*Note that these vendors may carry non-compliant products in addition to those listed above. 
Please review the Accepted Recyclable or Compostable Food Service Ware list at www.SFEnvironment.org/FoodService.
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34 Green Home * (415) 282 6400 www.greenhome.com P F CP CP, 
W CP, F F CP, P F, W F

35 Green Is Green, Inc. (415) 215 8553 www.greenisgreeninc.com CP, F CP CP CP, F F CP F F

36 Green Paper Products (216) 990 5464 www.greenpaperproducts.com F, P CP F P, RP CP F F

37 Green Wave (714) 634 8822 www.greenwave.us.com F F F

38 Greeno Products (800) 313 6568 www.greenoproducts.com P F P, RP F

39 IFN Green * (510) 868 2891 www.ifngreen.com F CP CP W, F P F F

40 Innoware (800) 237 8270 www.innowareinc.com RP CP, RP P

41 InstaWares (800) 892 3692 www.instawares.com P P P, RP RP RP P P P RP P, RP, A

42 Lets Go Green * (678) 344 6834 www.letsgogreen.biz F, P CP CP, 
W CP, F P, RP CP, P F F

43 Litin Eco (612) 607 5700 www.litineco.com F CP CP F CP F F

44 Majestic Sales * (877) 377 9023 www.majesticsales.net F, RP CP P, RP F, P CP F, P RP

45 Maple Trade Corporation (415) 822 3888 www.mapletradecorp.com RP RP RP P

46 Nature Friendly Products * (216) 464 5490 www.nfpco.com CP, F CP CP P CP F F

47 Natur-Tec (763) 404 8700 www.naturbag.com CP

48 Nexus Group * (510) 567 1000 www.accessgroupnca.com P F, RP CP, F, 
RP

A, F, P, CP, 
RP F, RP P, CP F P, RP CP, P, RP

49 Oliver (800) 253 3893 li lit F49 Oliver (800) 253 3893 www.oliverquality.com F

50 P & R Paper Supply (909) 794 1237 www.prpaper.com P F, P, 
RP CP, P RP F, RP P P F, P, 

RP RP A

51 Pactiv * (888) 828 2850 www.pactiv.com RP RP RP P F A, F, P, RP

52 Prime Link Solutions (650) 375 1398 www.primelinksolution.com F F, P F F

53 Rainbow Grocery (415) 863-0620 www.rainbowgrocery.org CP P

54 Red Pod, Inc * (650) 396 7550 www.earthtoearthpack.com P, RP

55 Restaurant Depot  * (714) 666 8211 www.restaurantdepot.com P P P RP P, F P, RP CP, P P F

56 RestockIt (800) 680 0859 www.restockit.com P P P, RP RP P P P, RP

57 S.F. Supply Master * (415) 642 0700 www.sfsupplymaster.com P P, RP CP, P, 
RP RP A, CP, P, 

RP, P P, CP P, RP P P, RP, A

58 Sabert (800) 722 3781 www.sabert.com RP RP RP, CP RP, F

59 Smart and Final (800) 894 0511 www.smartandfinal.com P RP P

60 Stalkmarket (503) 295 4977 www.stalkmarketproducts.com F CP CP CP P, CP F CP P

61 Sysco Food Services * (510) 226 3000 www.syscosf.com P F, P, 
RP

CP, P, 
RP  RP P, RP P, RP P, CP F, P, 

RP RP, P F, P, RP

62 Tahoe Green (530) 550 9440 www.tahoegreeninc.com F, P CP, F CP F F, P CP F F

63 The Webstaurant Store www.webstaurantstore.com P CP CP, P, RP P A, F, RP

64 US Foodservice (877) 583 9659 www.usfoodservice.com F, P, 
RP CP, P RP F, P, RP P P, CP F, P, 

RP RP F, P

65 Vegware (860) 779 7970 www.vegware.us P F CP CP F CP, P P, CP F

66 VerTerra Ltd. (718) 383 3333 www.verterra.com F F F

67 WorldCentric Store (650) 283-3797 www.worldcentric.org F  CP CP CP, F F CP F, P F

References to any commercial business, organization, or product does not constitute endorsement.  

*Note that these vendors may carry non-compliant products in addition to those listed above. 
Please review the Accepted Recyclable or Compostable Food Service Ware list at www.SFEnvironment.org/FoodService.
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